Our Line of Rack Solutions
Has Expanded!
 RACK ENCLOSURES
Model Size Type Capacity
SR12UB 12U Compact 1,000 lb
SR12UBFFD 12U Compact Industrial, Fan/Filtered Door 1,000 lb
SR18UB 18U Compact 1,000 lb
SR24UB 24U Compact 1,000 lb
SR25UB 25U Standard 3,000 lb
SR25UBEXP 25U No Side Panels 3,000 lb
SR25UBKD 25U Knockdown 3,000 lb
SR25UBSP1 25U Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR25UBTAA 25U TAA-Compliant 3,000 lb
SR2000 42U Economy 2,000 lb
SR2400 42U Value Series 2,400 lb
SR42UB 42U Standard 3,000 lb
SR42UB1032 42U 10-32 Threaded Mounting Holes 3,000 lb
SR42UBCL 42U Co-location 3,000 lb
SR42UBDP 42U Extended Depth 3,000 lb
SR42UBDPWD 42U Extended Depth, Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR42UBEIS 42U NEMA 12-Rated 3,000 lb
SR42UBEXP 42U No Side Panels 3,000 lb
SR42UBG 42U Plexiglas® Door 3,000 lb
SR42UBKD 42U Knockdown 3,000 lb
SR42UBMD 42U Mid-Depth 3,000 lb
SR42UBMDEXP 42U Mid-Depth, No Side Panels 3,000 lb
SR42UBSD 42U Shallow Depth 3,000 lb
SR42UBSD1032 42U Shallow Depth, 10-32 Threaded
Mounting Holes
3,000 lb
SR42UBSP1 42U Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR42UBTAA 42U TAA-Compliant 3,000 lb
SR42UBWD 42U Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR42UBWDSP1 42U Extended Width, Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR42UBWDTAA 42U Extended Width, TAA-Compliant 3,000 lb
SR42UBWDVRT 42U Extended Width, Incl. SRCABLEVRT3 3,000 lb
SR42UBZ4 42U Seismic-Rated 3,000 lb
SR42UW 42U Standard, White 3,000 lb
SR42UWEXP 42U No Side Panels, White 3,000 lb
SR42UWSP1 42U Shock Pallet, White 3,000 lb
SR45UB 45U Standard 3,000 lb
SR45UBDP 45U Extended Depth 3,000 lb
SR45UBDPWD 45U Extended Depth, Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR45UBEXP 45U No Side Panels 3,000 lb
SR45UBMD 45U Mid-Depth 3,000 lb
SR45UBSD 45U Shallow-Depth 3,000 lb
SR45UBSP1 45U Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR45UBTAA 45U TAA-Compliant 3,000 lb
SR45UBWD 45U Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR45UBWDSP1 45U Extended Width, Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR45UBWDVRT 45U Extended Width, Incl. SRCABLEVRT3 3,000 lb
SR48UB 48U Standard 3,000 lb
SR48UBCL 48U Co-location 3,000 lb
SR48UBDPWD 48U Extended Depth, Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR48UBEXP 48U No Side Panels 3,000 lb
SR48UBSP1 48U Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SR48UBTAA 48U TAA-Compliant 3,000 lb
SR48UBWD 48U Extended Width 3,000 lb
SR48UBWDSP1 48U Extended Width, Shock Pallet 3,000 lb
SEE REVERSE FOR RACK ACCESSORIES
Go to www.tripplite.com/rack for the latest
specifications and ordering information.
 WALL-MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURES
Model Size Type Capacity
SRWF5U 5U Low-Profile 150 lb
SRWF5U36 5U Low-Profile, Extended Depth 150 lb
SRW6U 6U Non-Swinging 200 lb
SRW6UW 6U Non-Swinging, White 200 lb
SRW9U 9U Non-Swinging 200 lb
SRW10US 10U Swinging 200 lb
SRW12U 12U Non-Swinging 200 lb
SRW12US 12U Swinging 200 lb
SRW12U13 12U Shallow (13”) Depth 200 lb
SRW12US33 12U Swinging, 33" Depth 250 lb
SRW12USG 12U Swinging, Glass Door 200 lb
SRW12USNEMA 12U Swinging, NEMA 12-Rated 200 lb
SRW12UHD 12U Side-Mount, Heavy-Duty 500 lb
SRW15US 15U Swinging 225 lb
SRW18US 18U Swinging 250 lb
SRW18US13 18U Shallow (13”) Depth 250 lb
SRW18UHD 18U Side-Mount, Heavy-Duty 500 lb
SRW26US 26U Swinging 250 lb
 WALL-MOUNT OPEN FRAME RACKS
Model Size Type Capacity
SRWO8U22 8-22U Adjusts to 8, 12, or 22U 150 lb
SRWO12US 12U Pivoting Frame 150 lb
SRWO12UHD 12U Heavy-Duty 550 lb
 OPEN FRAME RACKS
Model Size Type Capacity
SR2POST 45U 2-Post Rack 800 lb
SR2POSTAA 45U 2-Post Rack, TAA-Compliant 800 lb
SR2POST13 13U 2-Post Rack 800 lb
SR2POST25 25U 2-Post Rack 800 lb
SR4POST 45U 4-Post Rack 1,000 lb
SR4POST13 13U 4-Post Rack 1,000 lb
SR4POST25 25U 4-Post Rack 1,000 lb
SR4POST1224 45U 4-Post Rack, 12-24 Threaded
Mounting Holes
1,000 lb
SR4POSTAA 45U 4-Post Rack, TAA-Compliant 1,000 lb
SR42UBEXPND 42U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty 3,000 lb
SR42UBEXPNDNR3 42U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty,
No Roof, 3” Casters
3,000 lb
SR42UBMDEXPND 42U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, Mid-Depth 3,000 lb
SR42UBMDEXPNDNR3 42U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, Mid-Depth,
No Roof, 3” Casters
3,000 lb
SR42UWEXPNDNR3 42U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, No Roof,
3” Casters, White
3,000 lb
SR45UBEXPND 45U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty 3,000 lb
SR45UBEXPNDNR3 45U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, No Roof,
3” Casters
3,000 lb
SR45UBMDEXPND 45U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, Mid-Depth 3,000 lb
SR48UBMDEXPND 48U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, Mid-Depth 3,000 lb
SR48UBEXPNDNR3 48U 4-Post Rack, Heavy-Duty, No Roof,
3” Casters
3,000 lb
 COOLING  ACCESSORIES
Model Description
SR1UBRUSH 1U Cable Pass-Through Panel with Brush Strip
SR1UPANEL10 1U Blanking Panel Kit, 10 Pieces
SR1UPANEL50 1U Blanking Panel Kit, 50 Pieces
SR1UPANEL200 1U Blanking Panel Kit, 200 Pieces
SRBRUSHWM Brush Strip Plate for Wall-Mount Enclosures
SRCEILINGADAPT Ceiling Tile Adapter Kit for SRCOOL33K
SRFAN3U 3U Heat Removal Panel, Three Fans
SRFANROOF Roof-Mounted Heat Removal Panel

N060-002 2U Hinged Wall-Mount Patch Panel Bracket
N060-004 4U Hinged Wall-Mount Patch Panel Bracket
2POSTRMKITHD Heavy-Duty 2-Post Rackmount Kit for 2U-4U
UPS Systems
2POSTRMKITWM 2-Post Wall-Mount Kit for 2U-4U UPS Systems
4POSTRAILKIT 4-Post Rack Rail Kit
4POSTRAILKIT1U 1U Universal Adjustable Rackmount Shelf Kit
B019-000 2-Post Rackmount Kit for Consoles/Console KVMs
SRBOLTDOWN Bolt-Down Kit
SRCAGENUTS Square Hole Hardware Kit, M6, 50 Count
SRCAGENUTS1224 Square Hole Hardware Kit, 12-24, 50 Count
SRCAGENUT5MM Square Hole Hardware Kit, M5, 50 Count
SRCASTER Rolling Caster Kit
SRCASTERHDKIT Heavy-Duty Rolling Caster Kit
SREXTENDER Rack Enclosure Extension Frame
SRCOLOKIT42U Co-location Kit for 42U Rack Enclosures
SRCOLOKIT48U Co-location Kit for 48U Rack Enclosures
SRHALFRAIL 21U Rail Accessory, Half Length of 42U Racks
SRPAGODAROOF Drip Resistant Rack Enclosure Roof
SRGROUND 0U Grounding Kit
SRSCREWS Threaded Hole Hardware Kit, 12-24, 50 Count

P350-10N-10 Hook-and-Loop Cable Ties, Pack of 10
PDUMVROTATEBRKT PDU Mounting Brackets to Rotate Outlets to
Rear of Rack
SRCABLEDUCT1U 1U Horizontal Cable Manager
SRCABLEDUCTVRT 6 ft. Vertical Cable Manager
SRCABLEDUCT1UHD 1U Horizontal Cable Manager
SRCABLEDUCT2UHD 2U Horizontal Cable Manager
SRCABLELADDER 10 ft. x 1 ft. Cable Ladder
SRCABLERING1U 1U Horizontal Cable Manager, Flexible Ring
SRCABLERING2U 2U Horizontal Cable Manager, Flexible Ring
SRCABLERINGVRT 6 ft. Vertical Cable Manager, Flexible Ring
SRCABLETRAY Roof-Mounted Cable Trough
SRCABLETRAYEXP Roof-Mounted Cable Trough, Vertical Expansion
SRCABLEVRT3 High-Capacity Vertical Cable Manager, 3-in. Wide
SRCABLEVRT6 High-Capacity Vertical Cable Manager, 6-in. Wide
SRCABLEVRT12 High-Capacity Vertical Cable Manager, 12-in. Wide
SRVRTBAR 42U Vertical Cable Management Bars
SRVRTBAR48 48U Vertical Cable Management Bars
SRVRTRAIL23 4 x 23-in. Wide Vertical Rackmount Rails
SRLADDERATTACH Connects SRLADDER to a Rack

SR1UBRUSH 1U Cable Pass-Through Panel (Brush strip prevents recirculation of warm air.)    
SR1UPANEL10 1U Blanking Panel Kit (10 pieces; toolless snap-in mounting.)   
SR1UPANEL50 1U Blanking Panel Kit (50 pieces; toolless snap-in mounting.)   
SRGASKET Airflow Optimization Kit (Gasket prevents recirculation of warm air through enclosure side gaps.) 25/42/48U
SRSKIRT Rack Enclosure Skirt Kit (Brush strip prevents recirculation of warm air at bottom of enclosure.) 25/42/48U
Specifications Compatibility
Model Description
2-Post Open
Frame Racks
4-Post Open
Frame Racks
Wall-Mount
Enclosures
12/25/42/48U
Enclosures
SR42UBTD 42U Thermal Duct Rack Enclosure (Overhead duct provides superior heat removal and thermal isolation.) 42U
SR42UBWDTD 42U Wide Thermal Duct Rack Enclosure (Overhead duct provides superior heat removal and thermal isolation.) 42U
SR48UBTD 48U Thermal Duct Rack Enclosure (Overhead duct provides superior heat removal and thermal isolation.) 48U
SRFAN3U 3U Heat Removal Panel – 120V (3 fans; up to 210 CFM; 5-15P plug.)    
SRXFAN3U 3U Heat Removal Panel – 230V (3 fans; up to 210 CFM; C14 inlet.)    
SRFANDOOR Heat Removal Door (208-240V; up to 3,400 CFM. Includes 4 centrifugal fans, thermometers and duct kit.) 42/48U
SRFANROOF Heat Removal Roof Panel, 120V (6 fans; up to 420 CFM; 5-15P plug; toolless mounting.) 25/42/48U
SRXFANROOF Heat Removal Roof Panel, 230V (6 fans; up to 420 CFM; C14 inlet; toolless mounting.) 25/42/48U
COOLING SOLUTIONS
AIR CONDITIONING
Compact Air Conditioning Units
Powerful 12,000 BTU Compact Air Conditioning Units offer plug-and-play setup and maintenance-free operation. They
can cool rooms that don’t have access to facility HVAC, provide supplemental cooling for individual rack enclosures or
focus cool air on equipment hot spots. Condensate is re-evaporated for drip-free operation, so you won’t waste time
emptying water collection tanks. Eco-friendly R410a refrigerant meets worldwide environmental standards.
Specifications
Model Description
SRCOOL12K 12,000 BTU, 120V, 60Hz Compact Air Conditioning Unit (Maintenance-free; includes installation kit and interchangeable inserts for louvered or duct-connected output.)
SRXCOOL12K 12,000 BTU, 230V, 50Hz Compact Air Conditioning Unit (Maintenance-free; includes installation kit and interchangeable inserts for louvered or duct-connected output.)
1U & 2U Horizontal Cable Managers
1U duct-type Horizontal Cable
Managers (SRCABLEDUCT1U) and

4-Post Open
Frame Racks
Wall-Mount
Enclosures
12/25/42/48U
Enclosures
ENVIROSENSE
Environmental sensor connects to SNMPWEBCARD or Tripp Lite Monitored/Switched PDU for remote
monitoring of temperature and humidity. Also monitors and controls devices that support contact closure
communications. Can monitor up to 3 additional sensors.
   
RELAYIOCARD Adds programmable contact closure interface to compatible UPS systems. (6 outputs and 1 input.)    
SNMPWEBCARD Adds network interface to UPS systems for remote monitoring and control via SNMP, Web or telnet.    
SRCOMBO Combination Lock Door Handle Kit (Includes 2 handles with bypass key for front and rear doors.) 25/42/48U
SRSWITCH Magnetic Door Switch Kit (2-pack for front and rear doors. Requires ENVIROSENSE.)  
B020-008-17 1U Rack Console KVM with 17 in. LCD and 8-Port KVM (PS/2 or USB. Requires cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B020-008-17-IP 1U Rack Console KVM with 17 in. LCD, 8-Port KVM and IP Access (PS/2 or USB. Requires cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B020-U08-19-K 1U Rack Console KVM with 19 in. LCD and 8-Port KVM (PS/2 or USB. Includes 8 cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B020-016-17 1U Rack Console KVM with 17 in. LCD and 16-Port KVM (PS/2 or USB. Requires cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B020-016-17-IP 1U Rack Console KVM with 17 in. LCD, 16-Port KVM and IP Access (PS/2 or USB. Requires cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B020-U16-19-K 1U Rack Console KVM with 19 in. LCD and 16-Port KVM (PS/2 or USB. Includes 8 cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B021-000-17 1U Rack Console with 17 in. LCD (PS/2 or USB. Includes PS/2 cable kit.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
B021-000-19 1U Rack Console with 19 in. LCD (PS/2 or USB. Includes cable kits.) Add B019-000  SRW12US33 
Go to www.tripplite.com for more information about Tripp Lite’s full line of KVM Switches and IP Console Servers, including an interactive selector guide.
S m a r t R a c k  E n c l o s u r e s  a c c o m m o d a t e  a l l  s t a n d a r d  1 9 - i n c h  r a c k  e q u i p m e n t ,  r e g a r d l e s s  o f  v e n d o r.
EMC2
RACK ACCESSORIES (continued)